Styrelsen i Jagareforbundet Blekinge

Funktion
Ordférande
Vice ordférande
Sekreterare
skattmastare

Ledamoter

adjungerad

Lanskommunikator
Jaktvardskonsulent

Valberedning
Valberedning (sk)
Valberedning
Valberedning
Valberedning

Namn

Linda Mattisson-Olsson
Carl-Douglas Lundgren
K-G Bergqvist

Jessica Svensson

Per Enberg

Per Olsson

Karl-Axel Tunroth
Magnus Carlsson
Caroline Lindheimer

Michael Holst
Hampus Nilsson

Jaana Bengtsson

Kent Léving
Karin Stoeckmann

Lars Karlsson
Anders Karlsson
Bengt-Ake Persson
Bengt-Olof Nilsson
Steve Hildingsson

2022/2023

Ansvarsomrade/kontaktperson
SVA-kontakt, trafik och vilt/NVR, VFD
Jagarexamen, hjortdjur

Ekonomi

Ungdom
Skytte, rovdjur
Ungdom

Sjofagel/kust
Faltvilt

Hund

Media, webb, medlem

Mobil
070-8840844
070-3379701
070-9319991
070-8828996

070-2063323
073-3756393
0731813741
070-9720854
070-2606591

073-430 82 67
070-5666671

070-536 72 63

079-3496908
0703399076

070-9223063
070-2350711
070-5278300
070-5430197

E-post
linda.mattisson@gmail.com
cd@johannishustra.se
berggvist.kg@gmail.com
svenssonjessica@hotmail.com

per.enberg@edu.olofstrom.se
perolss@hotmail.com
callet4@gmail.com
magnus.carlsson115@gmail.com
carolinelindheimer@gmail.com

micke holstien@hotmail.com
hampus hosaby@hotmail.com

Jaanabengtsson@hotmail.com

kent.loeving@gmail.com

karin.stoeckmann@jagareforbundet.

lars.trollemalagard@gmail.com
anders.karlsson@gsfacket.se
bengt-ake@skogsent.se
bengtolof.nilsson14@gmail.com
hilding000@gmail.com
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